
2023 Summer Camps
Unit 110 

12480 No. 1 Rd.
Richmond

Ages 
3-5

Each day is a different theme with multiple activities. Choose the date(s) and time(s) that fit your schedule. 
Materials all included! Please bring a nut-free snack and water bottle for your child.

Register online at LanguageArtsBase.com

1 WEEK SAME TIME (5 Sessions) = $250 PP
Total savings of $25 per week

You can also reach us at: 

JULY 2023
 Monday, July 03  Tuesday, July 04  Wednesday, July 05  Thursday, July 06  Friday, July 07

Coral Life All Kinds of Whales Big Birds Beautiful Bugs Favourite Pets

10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55)
Collage (Gelli Printing) Polymer Clay Ceramics ☆ Felting Canvas Painting

1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55)
Felting Watercolour Canvas Painting Ceramics ☆ Tie-Dye (T-Shirts)

3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55)
Ceramics ☆ Canvas Painting Polymer Clay Jewelry Making Watercolour

 Monday, July 10  Tuesday, July 11  Wednesday, July 12  Thursday, July 13  Friday, July 14
A Trip to Australia Let's Go to Mexico A Day in Paris Set Sail to Hawaii Islands Adventures in Tokyo

10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55)
Polymer Clay Ceramics ☆ Felting Canvas Painting Collage (Gelli Printing)

1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55)
Watercolour Canvas Painting Ceramics ☆ Tie-Dye (T-Shirts) Felting

3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55)
Canvas Painting Polymer Clay Jewelry Making Watercolour Ceramics ☆
 Monday, July 17  Tuesday, July 18  Wednesday, July 19  Thursday, July 20  Friday, July 21

Ice Cream Parlour Surf Shop Fruit Stand Confectionery Cakery Dream Pet Cafe

10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55)
Ceramics ☆ Felting Canvas Painting Collage (Gelli Printing) Polymer Clay

1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55)
Canvas Painting Ceramics ☆ Tie-Dye (Bags) Felting Watercolour

3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55)
Polymer Clay Jewelry Making Watercolour Ceramics ☆ Canvas Painting

 Monday, July 24  Tuesday, July 25  Wednesday, July 26  Thursday, July 27  Friday, July 28
"Star Wars" Characters "Marvel Avengers" "Harry Potter" World "Alice in Wonderland" Famous Royals

10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55) 10:00AM - 12:00PM ($55)
Felting Canvas Painting Collage (Gelli Printing) Polymer Clay Ceramics ☆

1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55) 1:00PM - 3:00PM ($55)
Ceramics ☆ Polymer Clay Felting Watercolour Canvas Painting

3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55) 3:15 - 5:15PM ($55)
Jewelry Making Watercolour Ceramics ☆ Canvas Painting Polymer Clay

Materials + tax are included in the cost. Full tuition payment must be settled to confirm class reservation, on a first come first serve basis.
Maximum 12 students to 1 instructor.
Schedule subject to change.
☆ indicates that the project will need some time to either dry/set and/or be baked before it can be picked up. LAB will email when art is ready for pick up! 

TERMS + CONDITIONS: We do not offer refunds. If you wish to reschedule a class, please contact the studio at least 48 hours before the class start time. There is $10 administration fee for any class transfers 
or credit requests. Make up classes or credit will not be offered for last minute cancellations or no-shows (including sickness).


